Brierley Forest Golf Club

DAVE GIBSON 4 Person Pyramid OPEN

Printed: 7 May 2023
Competition Result

Competition played on 07 May 2023 at Brierley Forest (Brierley Forest).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position
1 Daniel Binch
Paul Burford
Henry Binch
Reg Clayton

2 George Leverton
Aaron Hopkinson
Mick Hopkinson
Derrick Hopkinson

3 Matt Harvey
John Gibson
Ben Richardson
Grant Matchett

4 Jamie Taylor
John Pilmore
Lee Marriott
Kevin Henshaw

5 Tony Clarke
Danny Turner
Mark Ellis
Phil Burnham

6 Derek Gillings
Meirion Williams
Dave Hill
Russ Parker

7 Leigh Anderson
Joey Chamberlain
Craig Oglesby
Scott Walker

8 Dale Marsh
Ricky Barnes
Steven Beedall
Colin Barnes

HandicapMaster® v12.0.9

Score (Play  Placing Countback
H'cap)
90 pts  Overall Winner

88 pts

86 pts

83 pts Last Nine Holes

83 pts

82 pts Last Nine Holes

82 pts

81 pts Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - DAVE GIBSON 4 Person Pyramid OPEN - 07 May 2023

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Daniel Nelson
Mark Tissington
Steve Green

lan Clarke

Chris Davies
Andy Daunt
Kevin Daunt
Clive Hawkins

Morgan Keeling
Gareth Brown
Jamie Wilkinson
Jody Collins

Martyn Barsby
David Mee

Peter Whittaker
Chris Mulvenney

kirt marsden
Matthew Fitzgerald
chris marsden

lan Hoult

Craig Parkes
Steve Nunn

Nick Harchuk
Danny Armes

Andy Kind

Greg Shelton
Graeme McNaughton
Neil Weightman

Stuart White

Joe Hollingworth
Tony Lumb
Manaan Akhtar

Mark Shepherd
Mark Barker
Philip Kelsey
Simon Swanston

Andrew Wardley
Bailey Wardley
Scott Potter
Kieran Harvey

HandicapMaster® v12.0.9

81 pts

81 pts

80 pts

79 pts

78 pts

78 pts

75 pts

75 pts

74 pts

70 pts
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Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - DAVE GIBSON 4 Person Pyramid OPEN - 07 May 2023

Jay Coupe No Return DQ: Rule 3.3b(2)
Stewart Coleman

Garry Pearce

Gareth Bradford

Liam Haywood No Return DQ: Rule 3.3b(2)
John Fountain

Darrell Short

David Cockerill

Number of Cards Processed = 20

Notes:

NEAREST PINS

2nd Garry Pearce
11th Dan Nelson

14th Aaron Hopkinson
17th Steve Beedall

Competition Format:

4 Player Team, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: 85% of Course Handicap.A limit of 24 (Men) and 36 (Ladies)
was applied to Playing Handicaps.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’), the
'‘Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Disqualifications:

Rule Description
3.3b(2) Player's Responsibility: Certifying Hole Scores and Returning Scorecard.
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